2023-2024 Academic Calendar

August
16

18

23

23-25

28

28

30
31-Sept 4

September
5
6
6
6

8

14
15
21-22
29

October
4

4

12

20

20

26

27

27

31

November
1

6

8

10

11

16
20-21
22-24
28

December
1
4

6

8
13
15
18
20
21-Jan 3

Kindergarten Orientation 7:00pm
Supply Drop Off Night/Movie Night
First Day of School

Kindergarten Half Days

Kindergarten First Full Day

PreSchool Parent Meeting 6:00-7:30pm
August Birthday Dress Down Day

No School- Geauga County Fair

Busy Bee's First Day

Little Hornets First Day

Back to School Night 6:00pm
September Birthday Dress Down Day
Grandparents Day

St. Helen Retreat Day

Fundraiser Kick Off

Sixth Grade Camp

Family Night

Pet Blessing Prayer Service 1:20pm
October Birthday Dress Down Day
Picture Day

End of Quarter 1

No School- Teacher PD

Report Cards Sent Home

Honors Announced at Mass
Halloween Party/Trunk-or-Treat
Halloween Dress Down Day

All Saints Day Mass

Parent Teacher Conference Sign Ups
November Birthday Dress Down Day
Fall/Winter Pep Rally

Night at the Races

Picture ReTake Day

Parent Teacher Conferences
Thanksgiving Break- No School
#WeGiveCatholic Fundraiser

Family Night- Advent

Reconciliation Grades 3-8

St. Nicholas Day

Immaculate Conception Mass
December Birthday Dress Down Day
Santa Shop

Christmas Play

Christmas Luncheon

Christmas Break- No School

January
12

15

18

19

19

25-26

28
29-Feb 2

February
7

13

14

15

16-19

23

27

29

March
6

8

10

14

15

15

18

22

28
29-April 7

April
10
12
20
26

May
1

4

8

10
15

17
17
17
20
20
21
24
24
24

End of Quarter 2

MLK Day- No School

Report Cards Sent Home
Honors Announced at Mass
Family Night

Grades 7-8 Science Fair
Open Housel12-2pm
Catholic Schools Week

February Birthday Dress Down Day
Goodbye to Alleluia Prayer Service

Ash Wednesday Mass

Valentine's Day Dress Down Day/Parties
No School - Presidents Day

Family Night- LEGO Challenge
Reconciliation Grades 3-8

Leap Day!

March Birthday Dress Down Day
Spring Pep Rally

Confirmation Retreat for 8th Graders
Pi Day

Quarter 3 Ends

Spring Play

Donuts with Dad

Family Information Night

Holy Thursday Retreat Day

Easter Break- No School

April Birthday Dress Down Day

Eighth Grade Confirmation 7:00pm
Jesus Day Grade 2
Family Night- BINGO

May Birthday Dress Down Day

First Communion 2nd Grade 10:00am
June and July Birthday Dress Down Day
Muffins with Mom

Band Concert

Field Day

Kindergarten Last Day of School

PreSchool End-of-Year Celebration

Kindergarten Graduation

Eighth Grade Last Day of School

Eighth Grade Awards, Brunch, Graduation
Last Day of School

Last Day of School Awards Ceremony
Last Day of School Mass atf 11:00am




