## 2023-2024 Academic Calendar

August		January	
16 18 23 23-25 28 28 30 31-Sept 4	Kindergarten Orientation 7:00pm Supply Drop Off Night/Movie Night First Day of School Kindergarten Half Days Kindergarten First Full Day PreSchool Parent Meeting 6:00-7:30pm August Birthday Dress Down Day No School- Geauga County Fair	12 15 18 19 19 25-26 28 29-Feb 2	End of Quarter 2 MLK Day- No School Report Cards Sent Home Honors Announced at Mass Family Night Grades 7-8 Science Fair Open House12-2pm Catholic Schools Week
September			
5 6 6 6 8 14 15 21-22 29	Busy Bee's First Day Little Hornets First Day Back to School Night 6:00pm September Birthday Dress Down Day Grandparents Day St. Helen Retreat Day Fundraiser Kick Off Sixth Grade Camp Family Night	7 13 14 15 16-19 23 27 29	February Birthday Dress Down Day Goodbye to Alleluia Prayer Service Ash Wednesday Mass Valentine's Day Dress Down Day/Parties No School – Presidents Day Family Night- LEGO Challenge Reconciliation Grades 3-8 Leap Day!
		March	Manada Birdhadan Duana Danisa Danis
October 4 4 12 20 20 26 27 27 31	Pet Blessing Prayer Service 1:20pm October Birthday Dress Down Day Picture Day End of Quarter 1 No School- Teacher PD Report Cards Sent Home Honors Announced at Mass Halloween Party/Trunk-or-Treat Halloween Dress Down Day	6 8 10 14 15 15 18 22 28 29-April 7	March Birthday Dress Down Day Spring Pep Rally Confirmation Retreat for 8th Graders Pi Day Quarter 3 Ends Spring Play Donuts with Dad Family Information Night Holy Thursday Retreat Day Easter Break- No School
November		April	
1 6 8 10	All Saints Day Mass  Parent Teacher Conference Sign Ups  November Birthday Dress Down Day  Fall/Winter Pep Rally  Night at the Races	10 12 20 26	April Birthday Dress Down Day Eighth Grade Confirmation 7:00pm Jesus Day Grade 2 Family Night- BINGO
16	Picture ReTake Day	May	
20-21 22-24 28	Parent Teacher Conferences Thanksgiving Break- No School #WeGiveCatholic Fundraiser	1 4 8 10	May Birthday Dress Down Day First Communion 2 <sup>nd</sup> Grade 10:00am June and July Birthday Dress Down Day Muffins with Mom
December		15	Band Concert
1 4 6 8 13 15 18 20 21-Jan 3	Family Night- Advent Reconciliation Grades 3-8 St. Nicholas Day Immaculate Conception Mass December Birthday Dress Down Day Santa Shop Christmas Play Christmas Luncheon Christmas Break- No School	17 17 17 20 20 21 24 24 24	Field Day Kindergarten Last Day of School PreSchool End-of-Year Celebration Kindergarten Graduation Eighth Grade Last Day of School Eighth Grade Awards, Brunch, Graduation Last Day of School Last Day of School Awards Ceremony Last Day of School Mass at 11:00am